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Allan Hancock 122.6 157.7 132.6 128.6 128.6 
Antelope Valley 140.4 190.5 160.4 159.4 159.4 
Barstow 27.3 41.5 30.3 29.3 29.3 
Butte 150.5 189.0 168.5 168.5 168.5 
Cabrillo 163.8 177.9 184.8 179.8 179.8 
Cerritos 269.0 270.0 290.0 267.0 267.0 
Chabot-Las Positas 243.0 279.0 279.0 292.0 279.0 
Chaffey 222.6 246.0 261.6 257.6 257.6 
Citrus 146.0 159.0 156.0 153.0 153.0 
Coast 346.9 405.1 376.9 361.9 361.9 
Compton 30.0 104.0 33.0 32.0 32.0 
Contra Costa 345.0 470.1 345.0 343.0 343.0 
Copper Mt. 6.7 49.7 5.7 6.7 5.7 
Desert 122.8 147.0 145.8 138.8 138.8 
El Camino 297.0 310.6 341.0 315.0 315.0 
Feather River 15.3 25.0 18.3 17.3 17.3 
Foothill-DeAnza 326.6 404.5 381.6 389.6 381.6 
Gavilan 62.5 77.9 69.5 69.5 69.5 
Glendale 179.1 217.4 198.1 193.1 193.1 
Grossmont-Cuyamaca 251.5 284.0 284.5 283.5 283.5 
Hartnell 111.0 124.7 130.0 123.0 123.0 
Imperial 94.1 98.3 117.1 115.1 115.1 
Kern 484.8 502.0 561.8 564.8 561.8 
Lake Tahoe 17.6 37.3 22.6 22.6 22.6 
Lassen 11.0 18.6 16.0 15.0 15.0 
Long Beach 329.0 347.0 377.0 362.0 362.0 
Los Angeles 1,401.8 1,602.2 1,480.8 1,492.8 1,480.8 
Los Rios 812.1 934.9 914.1 905.1 905.1 
Marin 48.5 127.0 56.5 55.5 55.5 
Mendocino-Lake 34.7 62.0 41.7 40.7 40.7 
Merced 182.7 185.8 209.7 200.7 200.7 
Mira Costa 134.2 210.3 149.2 154.2 149.2 
Monterey Peninsula 92.7 110.7 110.7 109.7 109.7 
Mt. San Antonio 406.1 428.0 459.1 434.1 434.1 
Mt. San Jacinto 158.6 199.7 192.6 184.6 184.6 
Napa Valley 52.4 94.8 59.4 63.4 59.4 
North Orange County 467.2 538.0 525.2 520.2 520.2 
Ohlone 87.6 104.0 104.6 105.6 104.6 
Palo Verde 27.4 49.0 30.4 31.4 30.4 
Palomar 227.1 282.8 239.1 233.1 233.1 
Pasadena Area 372.4 425.0 416.4 409.4 409.4 
Peralta 244.9 291.5 241.9 234.9 234.9 
Rancho Santiago 315.4 348.0 357.4 337.4 337.4 
Redwoods 54.2 70.9 62.2 61.2 61.2 
Rio Hondo 182.8 202.3 190.8 189.8 189.8 
Riverside 422.4 506.6 487.4 474.4 474.4 
San Bernardino 213.4 262.2 258.4 249.4 249.4 
San Diego 457.0 595.7 511.0 489.0 489.0 
San Francisco 131.1 339.0 161.1 157.1 157.1 
San Joaquin Delta 225.1 247.3 246.1 251.1 246.1
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San Jose-Evergreen 149.8 234.9 166.8 168.8 166.8 
San Luis Obispo 113.2 140.4 121.2 122.2 121.2 
San Mateo 235.7 370.2 280.7 283.7 280.7 
Santa Barbara 184.1 198.0 203.1 191.1 191.1 
Santa Clarita 190.7 220.4 201.7 191.7 191.7 
Santa Monica 215.6 285.2 248.6 244.6 244.6 
Sequoias 197.3 210.0 236.3 230.3 230.3 
Shasta-Tehama-Trinity 103.3 132.0 120.3 108.3 108.3 
Sierra 177.7 240.2 214.7 214.7 214.7 
Siskiyou 18.1 46.7 22.1 22.1 22.1 
Solano 112.8 142.0 133.8 119.8 119.8 
Sonoma County 252.6 296.0 237.6 230.6 230.6 
South Orange 360.8 400.3 403.8 400.8 400.8 
Southwestern 247.2 260.2 292.2 279.2 279.2 
State Center 566.3 694.3 683.3 656.3 656.3 
Ventura 380.8 468.8 437.8 413.8 413.8 
Victor Valley 141.0 138.0 169.0 162.0 162.0 
West Hills 80.6 104.0 91.6 90.6 90.6 
West Kern 44.7 57.0 44.7 44.7 44.7 
West Valley-Mission 186.1 265.0 221.1 220.1 220.1 
Yosemite 273.2 316.0 308.2 301.2 301.2 
Yuba 85.1 120.4 95.1 92.1 92.1 
Statewide Total 15,584.3 18,891.1 17,526.3 17,161.3 17,102.3
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